
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00266

12/17/2
021

ALLEN, SARAH 
ELIZABETH Person 2

DRAVIS, JONATHAN MICHAEL
and ALLEN, SARAH 
ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00266

12/17/2
021

DRAVIS, JONATHAN 
MICHAEL Person 1

DRAVIS, JONATHAN MICHAEL
and ALLEN, SARAH 
ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00104

12/17/2
021

EDWARDS, SAVANNAH 
CHERIZE Plaintiff

EDWARDS, SAVANNAH 
CHERIZE vs. FAIRCHILD, 
CLIFFTON TYLER

CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00104

12/17/2
021

FAIRCHILD, CLIFFTON 
TYLER Defendant

EDWARDS, SAVANNAH 
CHERIZE vs. FAIRCHILD, 
CLIFFTON TYLER

CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00762

12/17/2
021

JACKSON, 
MELINDA Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
JACKSON, MELINDA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00762

12/17/2
021

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
JACKSON, MELINDA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00709

12/17/2
021

RHODD, KEVIN LEMEL 
EAGLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, KEVIN LEMEL 
EAGLE

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
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