Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00266	12/17/2 021	ALLEN, SARAH ELIZABETH Person 2	DRAVIS, JONATHAN MICHAEL and ALLEN, SARAH ELIZABETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00266	12/17/2 021	DRAVIS, JONATHAN MICHAEL <mark>Person 1</mark>	DRAVIS, JONATHAN MICHAEL and ALLEN, SARAH ELIZABETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00104	12/17/2 021	EDWARDS, SAVANNAH CHERIZE Plaintiff	EDWARDS, SAVANNAH CHERIZE vs. FAIRCHILD, CLIFFTON TYLER	CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00104	12/17/2 021	FAIRCHILD, CLIFFTON TYLER <mark>Defendant</mark>	EDWARDS, SAVANNAH CHERIZE vs. FAIRCHILD, CLIFFTON TYLER	CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00762	12/17/2 021	JACKSON, MELINDA <mark>Defendant</mark>	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. JACKSON, MELINDA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00762	12/17/2 021	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. JACKSON, MELINDA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00709	12/17/2 021	RHODD, KEVIN LEMEL EAGLE <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, KEVIN LEMEL EAGLE	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)